E-tenders (through CPPP portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) are invited from eligible and qualified bidders 
for execution of the following works: 

Schedule 
No. 

Brief Description of Goods/ 
Services 

Quantity (with 
unit) 

Earnest Money (in Rs.) Remarks 

01. 

BUILDING CIVIL REPAIR 

WORKS 

1 AU Rs.86,000/- (Eighty Six  

Thousand only) 

Type of Tender (Two Bid/ PQB/ EOI/ RC/ Development/ 
Indigenization/ Disposal of Scrap/ Security Item etc.) 

Two Bid i.e.,  

(Techno-commercial Bid & Price Bid) 

National Competitive Bid (NCB)  

Security Classification Non- Security

[...]

Five months from the date of purchase order. 

2. Destination: India Government Mint, I.D.A. PHASE II, CHERLAPALLY, HYDERABAD – 500 051. (TELANGANA) 

3. Earnest Money Deposit: 
The required Earnest Money Deposit for the above tendered items is Rs.86,000/- (Rupees Eighty Six Thousand only) shall 
be submitted scanned copy along with e-tender in Techno-Commercial Bid. 

The EMD shall remain valid for a period of 45 days beyond Bid Validity i.e., 120+45 = 165 days after the date of opening of 
the tender. Any short validity, the tender shall be treated as unresponsive and rejected.